
f a u n

Jll" : Ml'jN 
Gran ; “AYUSH"

fj CENTRAL COUNCIL FOR RESEARCH IN AYURVEDIC SCIENCES

; r

; j-
Fax : 2S51?074£ 

E P8X

F. No. 18-2/2015/CCRAS/Admn

TENDER-NOTICE FOR AUCTION OF VEHICLES

1. Sealed quotations are invited for sale o f two condemned vehicles belonging 

to CCRAS (Hqrs) on ’as is where is basis' and for details visit website:

www.ccras.nic.in :

i) One Ambassador Car No. DL-4CR-4761, Make 2004 (Annexure-I).

ii) One Maruti Gypsy No. DL-IV A 0427, Make 2002(Annexure-II).

2. Vehicles will be sold on 'As is where is basis'.

3. Vehicles can be inspected on any working day from 10.00 AM  to 5.00 PM at 

CCRAS (Hqrs) 61-65. Institutional Area Opp ‘D 'B lock, Janakpuri. 

New Delhi. The details of cach vchicle may be seen in the tender documents

in the website o f www-.ccras.nic.in.

4. Rates may be quoted inclusive o f all taxes.

5. Sale price of the above condemned vehicles may be quoted for each vehicle 

separately inclusive o f sale tax and the tender should be dropped in Tender 

Box in CCRAS on 2nd floor near the Admn Section latest by 12-1-2016 upto 

2.00 PM. Tenders will be opened on the same day at 3.00 PM in the 

Committee Room No. 223,CCRAS (Hqrs) 61-65, Intl. Area Opp ‘D ’Block, 

Janakpuri. New Delhi.

6. Vehicles will be removed by the successful bidder at his/her own cost and 

expenses w ithin 24 hrs on full payment by way o f D D  in favour of DG , 

CCRAS payable at New Delhi.

7. EMD o f Rs. 20,000/- for each vehicle separately may accompany the sealed 

quotation by way o f DD in favour o f DG, CCRAS payable at New Delhi 

failing which tender will not be considered.

8. D .G .CCRAS reserves every right to accept or reject any bid or all without 

assigning any reason. EMD of unsuccessful bidders will be returned within 7 

working days o f opening o f quotations.

9. EMD o f successful bidder will be fo rested  i f  the vehicles are not removed 

within two days. On receipt o f full sale price o f the vehicle the EM D  of such 

bidder will be returned.

(K .R.Rajan) 

Administrative Officer (Admn) 

for Director General

http://www.ccras.nic.in


Sr. No. 2003-04 FORM 23 (SEE CMV RULES 48) t \C fp s ( o e J J '

i _
.• c r

■O'.

Registration Number 

Owner's Name & Address

FORM OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION INDIA

Vehicle Ciass 

Chasis Number 

Engine Number 

HP/Lease Agreement With

Type of Body :

Maker's Name

Description & Size of Tyres

(a) Front Axle

(b) Rear Axle :

(c) Any other Axle

(d) Tandom Axle :

i- Ri- Sl-i T :J ’i R A i  i Oh

O'II..A C  IR / c» ..II ( FRIr.SH REGISTRATION)

\c .v  :ii: ir .i:  ii.::...n-ir ,il iM i ii: V v ,,|i...,i|ii;:;'!:% ‘,‘ ii

3 TOD 11A

■•M ' - 6 2  J NOT 1. T U T  T O N A L  
A R E A  J AN OK. P U R  I  
NEW O F I. J I T

£ O AR 'I
ABO i? 74<'l 
3 E L . 0 0 n 7 S

■ >01 .OON
M I Nl H.I.-> l pir! M O 0 R 8

;i; ii.

Registration Date

Owner's Sri :

Manufacturing Year : 

No. of Cylinders 

Unlaiden Weight 

Laiden Weight :

Seating Capacity :

Colour :
Horse-I'owcr 

Fiiel-U.scd :

Standing Capacily 

Fitness Valid Upio :

Road tax paid ujito :

' 0)
Tax Rate

Registered Axle Weight

(a) Front Axle

(b) Rear Axle

(c) Any other Ax

(d) Tandom Axle

■ ...

:i.l--H0R-20a4.-i 

.1.

2004
4 ..
1165 Kg

C R/WHITE ...
CC 1800 
PETROL 
10""MAR‘"■2019 
One Time Tax

4 BSD

^/-Signature cVf the Registering Authority



SH
JV

 
G

A
N

G
A

 
- 

KO
TA

 
PH

.- 
42

55
60

, 
DA

M
AN

 
PH

.- 
2

6
0

0
1

6
E-

m
ai

l: 
sa

o
ko

ta
@

si
fv

.c
o

m

A

Sr. No. 2000-2001/ 0 738 4 36 FORM 23 (SEE CMV RULES 48)

FORM OF CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION INDIA

Registration Number 

Owner’s Name & Address

Vehicle Class 

Chasis Number 

Engine Number 

HP/Lease Agreement With

Type of Body 

Maker's Name

Description & Size ol‘Tyres

(a) Front Axle

(b) Rear Axle

(c) Any oilier Axle

(d) Tandom Axle

ID L.. .1. V  ii’”'ii O  "4 2 : "7

'T -M f iE  O a r .P *E D C rT C 3 ilR  O  C  IR  n':*'h SiiiS

6 1 - 6 5  IN S T L  AREA 

OPP D BLOCK JANAK 

P U R I NEW D E L H I

L IG H T  PASSENGER

M Q 7 1 IN 2 1 2 1 6 3

1 1 9 3 2 9

•SALOON

MARUTI UDYOQ L IM IT E D

Registration Dale 

Owner's Serial

Manufacturing Ye<u'

No. of Cylinders 

Unlaiden Weight 

Laiden Weight 

Seating Capacity 

Colour

Horse* Power 

Fuel-Used

Standing Capacity 

Fitness Valid upto 

Road tax paid upto

Tax Rate

'Registered Axle Weight
m n

2 2 —JA N —2 0 0 2

:S.

2001
4

1000 Kg 
1 .600 K g

8
3 WHITE 

1 3 0 0 0 0  

PETROL 

" 0

2 0 - JA N ~ 2 0 0 4  

3 1 - JA N - 2 0 0 2

1 6 0

r  .(a) Front Axle

(b) Rear Axle

(c) Any other Axl

(d)Tandom Axle !(-«•: \

ygptrfuiSoi the Registerin|sttulioVtrf

:J L _____________ ________

mailto:saokota@sifv.com


iv-.-r" . ‘AYUSH"
^  ^  Fox ; s m m .s

.............  \ ......’ " .’ ':. . ., EPBX
_ ' ' ' i ■ “ H"1"--' -T r;v L ?■-./. . L' ■

CENTRAL COUNCIL FOR RESEARCH IN AYURVEDIC SCIENCES

F. No. 18-2/2015-CCRAS/Admn Dated:

PRICE BID

Ambassador Car

No. DL-4CR-4761, Make 2004

Rs. ____ ______  ____  _______ __________ __ (Inclusive o f all taxes)

Sign o f the Bidder



ferFT

F̂TFrT 
'31 -55. f

i i l - : ] ; i  ^ l l r i i .

- -iTTTIR FriTHi "F\ 
>. }r-̂ M 'ir vr't■■>,. :

•P'tV
iT̂ n=| .FĴ

•; •'!. f i t ' l l  110056

CENTRAL COUNCIL FOR RESEARCH IN AYURVEDIC SCIENCES
Ministry ofAYUSK Govt, of India 

Jawaiiar Lai Nehru Bhartiya Chlkitsa Evam Homoeopathy A'liisandhan Bnavvan 
61-65. institutional Area, Opp 'O' Block. Janakpuri. New Delhi-110058

iT!*r : iOH'-r
Gram : “AYUSH" 
Fax : 285207-48 

EPBX
23525352.. 28520501 

28522524. 28525831 

28525362, 2S5258S3 

28525397

F. No. 18-2/201 J-CCRAS/Admn Dated:

PRICE BID

Maruti Gypsy

No. DL-IV-A-0427, Make 2002.

Rs. ___________________________________________________ (Inclusive o f all taxes)

Sign of the Bidder


